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 BOARD ROSTER

james D Beley
Term: 1   Jul 07, 2025 - Jul 06, 2027

Email: jbeley52@gmail.com
Mobile: (919) 441-8353
Business: (984) 304-7865
Address:
215 Drummond Drive
Raleigh, NC 27609

Gender: Male
Ethnicity: Caucasian

Sheri K Erhart
Term: 3   Jul 01, 2025 - Jul 01, 2027

Email: sheri.erhart@cmchotels.com
Mobile: (919) 625-8314
Business: (919) 462-3400
Address:
1810 Banbury Rd
Raleigh, NC 27608

Gender: Female
Ethnicity: Caucasian

Julie B. Smith
Term: 2   Mar 01, 2025 - Feb 28, 2027

Email: jbsmith9@ncsu.edu
Mobile: (919) 605-1985
Mobile: (919) 210-5344
Address:
11901 Fairlie Place
Raleigh, NC 27613

Category: Member-At-Large
Gender: Female
Ethnicity: Native American

Rob Elmore
Term: 2   Mar 01, 2025 - Feb 28, 2027

Email: rob.elmore@abc.com
Business: (919) 687-2241
Mobile: (818) 482-4806
Address:
319 Fayetteville St, Ste 107
Raleigh , NC 27601

Category: Chamber of Commerce 
Representative
Gender: Male
Ethnicity: Caucasian



Dave Rose
Term: 2   Mar 01, 2025 - Feb 28, 2027

Email: 
dave@deepsouthentertainment.com
(919) 844-1515

Address:
2025 Deep Forest Trail
Raleigh, NC 27603

Category: Member-at-Large
Gender: Male
Ethnicity: Caucasian

David  Mars
Term: 1   Feb 03, 2025 - Feb 02, 2027

Email: david.mars@theumstead.com
Mobile: (435) 513-9585
Home: (435) 513-9585
Address:
100 Woodland Pond Drive
Cary, NC 27513

Position: 
Dais Seat: 
Gender: Male
Ethnicity: Caucasian


